RoNix

Premium Quality

Electric HVLP Spray Gun 700W

Paint Sprayer

1370

» High Volume Low Pressure (HVLP) painting mechanism & powerful

motor for more professional painting operations

» Easy-to-use electric paint sprayer that applies a uniform smooth
finish without brush marks

« Adjustable nozzle settings let you complete your project easily by
adjusting the air cap to spray in horizontal, vertical or round modes

» Flow control knob allows you to quickly increase or decrease the
material output in order to customize your paint flow to your

project/coating needs

» Equipped with Paint width adjusting lever

» Quick release window to change the air filter easily

» Quick release design of the pistol gun for easy cleaning

» nozzles size of 1.0mm to 3.0mm for more spraying options

Model

Power
Frequency
Voltage
Painting System
Paint Reservior
Max. Viscosity

Max. Flow
Air Pressure

Assembled Nozzle Size
Weight

packaging

Acceessories

1370

700W

50Hz

230V

HVLP
1200ml
120din/sec
1200ml/min

0.16Bar
2.32Psi

3mm
1.73Kg
corlor box

1*viscosity cup,1*needle,
1*cleaning brush,2*extra
nozzles
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