

## Electric HVLP Spray Gun 700W

1370

- High Volume Low Pressure (HVLP) painting mechanism & powerful motor for more professional painting operations
- Easy-to-use electric paint sprayer that applies a uniform smooth finish without brush marks
- Adjustable nozzle settings let you complete your project easily by adjusting the air cap to spray in horizontal, vertical or round modes
- Flow control knob allows you to quickly increase or decrease the material output in order to customize your paint flow to your project/coating needs
- Equipped with Paint width adjusting lever
- Quick release window to change the air filter easily
- Quick release design of the pistol gun for easy cleaning
- nozzles size of 1.0mm to 3.0mm for more spraying options



Model	1370
Power	700W
Frequency	50Hz
Voltage	230V
Painting System	HVLP
Paint Reservoir	1200ml
Max. Viscosity	120din/sec
Max. Flow	1200ml/min
Air Pressure	0.16Bar 2.32Psi
Assembled Nozzle Size	3mm
Weight	1.73Kg
packaging	color box
Accessories	1*viscosity cup,1*needle, 1*cleaning brush,2*extra nozzles